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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 96253544
DAEWOO 96253544

OEM Cross Reference
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METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

ERA

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
MEAT & DORIA
BLUE PRINT
FUELPARTS
INTERMOTOR
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
QUINTON HAZELL

0903078
19180
19180
550405
81316
87558
ADD67202
CS1554
EPS370
SEB1590
XCS6137
XREV292
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